Pricing June 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE Shipping September 1, 2020
 OPTIONS
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Top Size
Width x Length ParkdaleD : Round
SQ : Square
RE : Rectangle
Top Shape Series
30 : 30”h Sitting
36 : 36”h Counter
42 : 42”h Bar/Standing
Table Height
4272  RE  PKD 30
Select from 15 standard
laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge
BASELAMINATE VENEER
EDGE
Select from one of our 9
standard wood stains or stain-
to-match at no upcharge
Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors
See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/materials/finishes for a
complete list of finish options and colors.
SPLIT TOP
2MM SEPVF Exposed Baltic
Birch Plywood
Hard Wood
NEW
Pricing June 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE Shipping September 1, 2020
B
C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Base Style and Finish
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name,
Laminate Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Species & Stain
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVC/2mm/Self Edge/Exposed Baltic Birch Plywood/Hardwood
A
B
C
Optional: Split Top, Power and Data Modules, Wire
Management Solutions
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style and Finish Option
42 x 72, Rectangle Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Hardwood, HF, Custom Brown Sugar Stain PKD30, Silver Split Top
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
PVF
HBV
HBVR
HBG
HF2
HB2
HKNR4
HKN4
HBG2
HF
HB
PKNR
PF
NEW
Pricing June 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE Shipping September 1, 2020
OPTIONS
•	�� For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•	� For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
	 add $   List each.
•	� For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
Round
42D	 1	 PKD30	 4	 114
48D	 1	 PKD30	 4	 126
60D	 1	 PKD30	 4	 162
Square
36 X 36SQ	 1	 PKD30	 4	 112
42 X 42SQ	 1	 PKD30	 4	 125
48 X 48SQ	 1	 PKD30	 4	 139
60 X 60SQ	 1	 PKD30	 4	 183
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections Split Top 2
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONS
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•	� Standard with leveling glides.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 30” table height.
Example:   42D - PKD30 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
1980 2490 2597 2831 2855 3132
2001 2684 2801 2919 3336 3690
2297 3441 3637 3789 4394 4960
1747 1943 1996 2182 2188 2365
1993 2278 2365 2454 2516 2755
2128 2378 2472 2512 2847 3157
2285 2905 3057 3226 3636 4125
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 0 ”  H I G H
9
125
NEW
PKD30 PKD30 VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
OPTIONS
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
	 SE
	 PVF
	 2MM
Pricing June 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Rectangle
36 X 72RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 160
36 X 84RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 176
36 X 96RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 193
36 X 108RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 209
36 X 120RE	 1	 PKD30	 6	 257
36 X 144RE	 2	 PKD30	 6	 289
36 X 168RE	 2	 PKD30	 6	 322
36 X 192RE	 2	 PKD30	 6	 354
36 X 216RE	 2	 PKD30	 8	 418
42 X 72RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 170
42 X 84RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 188
42 X 96RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 206
42 X 108RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 224
42 X 120RE	 1	 PKD30	 6	 274
42 X 144RE	 2	 PKD30	 6	 310
42 X 168RE	 2	 PKD30	 6	 346
42 X 192RE	 2	 PKD30	 6	 382
42 X 216RE	 2	 PKD30	 8	 449
2076 2493 2598 2846 2964 3320
2378 2823 2961 3175 3317 3732
2383 3016 3175 3424 3584 4049
2503 3098 3281 3553 3753 4277
3286 4049 4245 4553 4748 5345
3509 4343 4553 5048 5285 5996
3919 5003 5277 5920 6228 7153
4122 5389 5705 6204 6525 7454
5109 6299 6665 7210 7610 8658
2339 2739 2877 3091 3231 3646
2596 2980 3132 3500 3624 4105
2644 3446 3664 3882 4211 4838
2813 3778 4006 4498 4571 5252
3669 4707 4952 5482 5561 6293
4018 5504 5830 6332 6213 7099
4463 5960 6329 7034 6871 7900
4749 6697 7148 8149 7806 9036
6040 7970 8467 9532 9207 10593
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 0 ”  H I G H
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   36120RE - PKD30 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
NEW
PKD30
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•	� Standard with leveling glides.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 30” table height.
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
OPTIONS
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
OPTIONS
•	�� For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•	� For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
	 add $   List each.
•	� For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
9
125
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
	 SE
	 PVF
	 2MM
Pricing June 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Rectangle
48 X 72RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 179
48 X 84RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 199
48 X 96RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 219
48 X 108RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 239
48 X 120RE	 1	 PKD30	 6	 291
48 X 144RE	 2	 PKD30	 6	 331
48 X 168RE	 2	 PKD30	 6	 371
48 X 192RE	 2	 PKD30	 6	 411
48 X 216RE	 2	 PKD30	 8	 482
60 X 72RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 207
60 X 84RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 230
60 X 96RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 254
60 X 108RE	 1	 PKD30	 4	 278
60 X 120RE	 1	 PKD30	 6	 334
60 X 144RE	 2	 PKD30	 6	 381
60 X 168RE	 2	 PKD30	 6	 429
60 X 192RE	 2	 PKD30	 6	 476
60 X 216RE	 2	 PKD30	 8	 555
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 0 ”  H I G H
2346 2936 3092 3446 3504 3968
2597 3202 3386 3747 3855 4405
2644 3446 3664 3882 4211 4838
2833 3799 4026 4519 4592 5273
3690 4728 4973 5502 5581 6314
4039 5525 5851 6353 6233 7120
4484 5981 6350 7055 6892 7920
4770 6718 7168 8170 7827 9057
6061 7991 8487 9552 9228 10614
2644 3446 3664 3882 4211 4838
2831 3755 4006 4255 4634 5355
2942 3980 4225 4754 4833 5566
3231 4674 4988 5474 5360 6218
4117 5670 6007 6529 6406 7329
4514 6375 6779 7408 7259 8362
4913 7081 7551 8284 8111 9398
5466 8067 8633 9515 9306 10850
6629 9558 10195 11183 10948 12689
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   60120RE - PKD30 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
NEW
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•	� Standard with leveling glides.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 30” table height.
OPTIONS
•	�� For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•	� For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
	 add $   List each.
•	� For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
9
125
PKD30 VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
OPTIONS
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
	 SE
	 PVF
	 2MM
Pricing June 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Round
42D	 1	 PKD36	 4	 118
48D	 1	 PKD36	 4	 130
60D	 1	 PKD36	 4	 166
Square
36 X 36SQ	 1	 PKD36	 4	 116
42 X 42SQ	 1	 PKD36	 4	 129
48 X 48SQ	 1	 PKD36	 4	 143
60 X 60SQ	 1	 PKD36	 4	 187
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   42D - PKD36 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
2004 2514 2621 2855 2879 3156
2025 2708 2825 2943 3360 3714
2321 3465 3661 3813 4418 4984
1771 1967 2020 2206 2212 2389
2017 2302 2389 2478 2540 2779
2152 2402 2496 2536 2871 3181
2309 2929 3081 3250 3660 4149
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 6 ”  H I G H
NEW
PKD30 PKD30
Shown in 30”h Shown in 30”h
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•	� Standard with leveling glides.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 36” table height.
OPTIONS
•	�� For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•	� For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
	 add $   List each.
•	� For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
9
125
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
OPTIONS
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
	 SE
	 PVF
	 2MM
Pricing June 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Rectangle
36 X 72RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 164
36 X 84RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 180
36 X 96RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 197
36 X 108RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 213
36 X 120RE	 1	 PKD36	 6	 263
36 X 144RE	 2	 PKD36	 6	 295
36 X 168RE	 2	 PKD36	 6	 328
36 X 192RE	 2	 PKD36	 6	 360
36 X 216RE	 2	 PKD36	 8	 426
42 X 72RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 174
42 X 84RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 192
42 X 96RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 210
42 X 108RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 228
42 X 120RE	 1	 PKD36	 6	 280
42 X 144RE	 2	 PKD36	 6	 316
42 X 168RE	 2	 PKD36	 6	 352
42 X 192RE	 2	 PKD36	 6	 388
42 X 216RE	 2	 PKD36	 8	 457
2100 2517 2622 2870 2988 3344
2402 2847 2985 3199 3341 3756
2407 3040 3199 3448 3608 4073
2527 3122 3305 3577 3777 4301
3322 4085 4281 4589 4784 5381
3545 4379 4589 5084 5321 6032
3955 5039 5313 5956 6264 7189
4158 5425 5741 6240 6561 7490
5157 6347 6713 7258 7658 8706
2363 2763 2901 3115 3255 3670
2620 3004 3156 3524 3648 4129
2668 3470 3688 3906 4235 4862
2837 3802 4030 4522 4595 5276
3705 4743 4988 5518 5597 6329
4054 5540 5866 6368 6249 7135
4499 5996 6365 7070 6907 7936
4785 6733 7184 8185 7842 9072
6088 8018 8515 9580 9255 10641
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 6 ”  H I G H
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   36120RE - PKD36 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
NEW
PKD36
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•	� Standard with leveling glides.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 36” table height.
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
OPTIONS
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
OPTIONS
•	�� For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•	� For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
	 add $   List each.
•	� For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
9
125
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
	 SE
	 PVF
	 2MM
Pricing June 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Rectangle
48 X 72RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 183
48 X 84RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 203
48 X 96RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 223
48 X 108RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 243
48 X 120RE	 1	 PKD36	 6	 297
48 X 144RE	 2	 PKD36	 6	 337
48 X 168RE	 2	 PKD36	 6	 377
48 X 192RE	 2	 PKD36	 6	 417
48 X 216RE	 2	 PKD36	 8	 490
60 X 72RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 211
60 X 84RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 234
60 X 96RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 258
60 X 108RE	 1	 PKD36	 4	 282
60 X 120RE	 1	 PKD36	 6	 340
60 X 144RE	 2	 PKD36	 6	 387
60 X 168RE	 2	 PKD36	 6	 435
60 X 192RE	 2	 PKD36	 6	 482
60 X 216RE	 2	 PKD36	 8	 563
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 6 ”  H I G H
2370 2960 3116 3470 3528 3992
2621 3226 3410 3771 3879 4429
2668 3470 3688 3906 4235 4862
2857 3823 4050 4543 4616 5297
3726 4764 5009 5538 5617 6350
4075 5561 5887 6389 6269 7156
4520 6017 6386 7091 6928 7956
4806 6754 7204 8206 7863 9093
6109 8039 8535 9600 9276 10662
2668 3470 3688 3906 4235 4862
2855 3779 4030 4279 4658 5379
2966 4004 4249 4778 4857 5590
3255 4698 5012 5498 5384 6242
4153 5706 6043 6565 6442 7365
4550 6411 6815 7444 7295 8398
4949 7117 7587 8320 8147 9434
5502 8103 8669 9551 9342 10886
6677 9606 10243 11231 10996 12737
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   60120RE - PKD36 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
NEW
PKD36
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•	� Standard with leveling glides.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 36” table height.
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
OPTIONS
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
OPTIONS
•	�� For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•	� For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
	 add $   List each.
•	� For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
9
125
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
	 SE
	 PVF
	 2MM
Pricing June 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Round
42D	 1	 PKD42	 4	 122
48D	 1	 PKD42	 4	 134
60D	 1	 PKD42	 4	 170
Square
36 X 36SQ	 1	 PKD42	 4	 120
42 X 42SQ	 1	 PKD42	 4	 133
48 X 48SQ	 1	 PKD42	 4	 147
60 X 60SQ	 1	 PKD42	 4	 191
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   42D - PKD42 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
2004 2514 2621 2855 2879 3156
2025 2708 2825 2943 3360 3714
2321 3465 3661 3813 4418 4984
1771 1967 2020 2206 2212 2389
2017 2302 2389 2478 2540 2779
2152 2402 2496 2536 2871 3181
2309 2929 3081 3250 3660 4149
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  4 2 ”  H I G H
NEW
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•	� Standard with leveling glides.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 42” table height.
OPTIONS
•	�� For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•	� For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
	 add $   List each.
•	� For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
9
125
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
OPTIONS
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
PKD30 PKD30
Shown in 30”h Shown in 30”h
	 SE
	 PVF
	 2MM
Pricing June 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Rectangle
36 X 72RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 168
36 X 84RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 184
36 X 96RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 201
36 X 108RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 217
36 X 120RE	 1	 PKD42	 6	 269
36 X 144RE	 2	 PKD42	 6	 301
36 X 168RE	 2	 PKD42	 6	 334
36 X 192RE	 2	 PKD42	 6	 366
36 X 216RE	 2	 PKD42	 8	 434
42 X 72RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 178
42 X 84RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 196
42 X 96RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 214
42 X 108RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 232
42 X 120RE	 1	 PKD42	 6	 286
42 X 144RE	 2	 PKD42	 6	 322
42 X 168RE	 2	 PKD42	 6	 358
42 X 192RE	 2	 PKD42	 6	 394
42 X 216RE	 2	 PKD42	 8	 465
2100 2517 2622 2870 2988 3344
2402 2847 2985 3199 3341 3756
2407 3040 3199 3448 3608 4073
2527 3122 3305 3577 3777 4301
3322 4085 4281 4589 4784 5381
3545 4379 4589 5084 5321 6032
3955 5039 5313 5956 6264 7189
4158 5425 5741 6240 6561 7490
5157 6347 6713 7258 7658 8706
2363 2763 2901 3115 3255 3670
2620 3004 3156 3524 3648 4129
2668 3470 3688 3906 4235 4862
2837 3802 4030 4522 4595 5276
3705 4743 4988 5518 5597 6329
4054 5540 5866 6368 6249 7135
4499 5996 6365 7070 6907 7936
4785 6733 7184 8185 7842 9072
6088 8018 8515 9580 9255 10641
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  4 2 ”  H I G H
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   36120RE - PKD42- PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
NEW
PKD42
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•	� Standard with leveling glides.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 42” table height.
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
OPTIONS
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
OPTIONS
•	�� For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•	� For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
	 add $   List each.
•	� For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
9
125
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
	 SE
	 PVF
	 2MM
Pricing June 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Rectangle
48 X 72RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 187
48 X 84RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 207
48 X 96RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 227
48 X 108RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 247
48 X 120RE	 1	 PKD42	 6	 303
48 X 144RE	 2	 PKD42	 6	 343
48 X 168RE	 2	 PKD42	 6	 383
48 X 192RE	 2	 PKD42	 6	 423
48 X 216RE	 2	 PKD42	 8	 498
60 X 72RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 215
60 X 84RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 238
60 X 96RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 262
60 X 108RE	 1	 PKD42	 4	 286
60 X 120RE	 1	 PKD42	 6	 346
60 X 144RE	 2	 PKD42	 6	 393
60 X 168RE	 2	 PKD42	 6	 441
60 X 192RE	 2	 PKD42	 6	 488
60 X 216RE	 2	 PKD42	 8	 571
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  4 2 ”  H I G H
2370 2960 3116 3470 3528 3992
2621 3226 3410 3771 3879 4429
2668 3470 3688 3906 4235 4862
2857 3823 4050 4543 4616 5297
3726 4764 5009 5538 5617 6350
4075 5561 5887 6389 6269 7156
4520 6017 6386 7091 6928 7956
4806 6754 7204 8206 7863 9093
6109 8039 8535 9600 9276 10662
2668 3470 3688 3906 4235 4862
2855 3779 4030 4279 4658 5379
2966 4004 4249 4778 4857 5590
3255 4698 5012 5498 5384 6242
4153 5706 6043 6565 6442 7365
4550 6411 6815 7444 7295 8398
4949 7117 7587 8320 8147 9434
5502 8103 8669 9551 9342 10886
6677 9606 10243 11231 10996 12737
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   60120RE - PKD42 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
NEW
PKD42
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•	� Standard with leveling glides.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 42” table height.
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
OPTIONS
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
OPTIONS
•	�� For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•	� For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
	 add $   List each.
•	� For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
9
125
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
	 SE
	 PVF
	 2MM